
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
Department of 4i-Laboratory

Dr.Nachiketa Tiwari
Head
Department of 4i-Laboratory
liT Kanpur
Kanpur208016, U.P

Tel No:+91-512-6526/7475

Enquiry no.: 4i-Lab/2011-12/03 Enquiry Date: 03/02/2012
Closing date: 13/02/2012

Sealed quotations should reach the undersigned latest by 12.00 pm on 13/02/2012 for upgrade of a CNC
machine. Details of such a desired upgrade are given below.

Description
• Name of the machine to be upgraded: HIEDENHAIN DMC-63 V

• Current number of axes in the machine - Three

• Number of axes desired in this machine - Four or five

Service features

The supplier may provide separate quotations for adding an extra axis or two axes to the machine.
Warranty period should be clearly mentioned in quotation. Local maintenance support should available.
If not, please mention where the systems will be serviced in the event of failure.

You are requested to submit your quotation in sealed envelope with complete product description,
technical literature, price, warranty period, delivery time and other conditions by February is" 2012.
Please note that your quotation must provide responses to all points raised under service features.

~
Dr.Nachiketa Tiwari

Head,4i-Laboratory

liT Kanpur-208016


